 MPQ18811
Isolated, Single-Channel Gate Driver,
AEC-Q100 Qualified
MPQ18811 Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
3/4/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MPQ18811 is an isolated, single-channel

3/4/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Output UVLO (V) Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MPQ18811-10CGS-AEC1 8
SOIC-8 NB
See Below
2 MPQ18811-10EGS-AEC1 12 See Below
MPQ18811-10FGS-AEC1 15 See Below
MPQ18811-10CGY-AEC1 8
SOIC-8 WB
See Below
3 MPQ18811-10EGY-AEC1 12 See Below
MPQ18811-10FGY-AEC1 15 See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MPQ18811-10FGY-AEC1-Z)
The 5V UVLO (B) and 10V UVLO (D) are additional options; contact the production line if needed.
Contact local sales or distributors to check the latest availability status for the ordering part numbers.
TOP MARKING
MPQ18811-10x (SOIC-8 NB)
1881110X
LLLLLLLL
MPSYWW
1881110X: Part number